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Direct Cremations

From July 1st, 2025

Professional Fees:

Conveyance of deceased (during business hours):
Mortuary Care:

Cremation Fees:

Certified Copy of Death:

Doctors Medical

Cremation Capsule

1030.00
420.00
250.00

1550.00

70.00
46.00

350.00

3716.00

G.S.T 371.60

Total 4087.60
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