

Direct Cremations

From July 1st, 2025

Professional Fees:	1030.00
Conveyance of deceased (during business hours):	420.00
Mortuary Care:	250.00
Cremation Fees:	1550.00
Certified Copy of Death:	70.00
Doctors Medical	46.00
Cremation Capsule	350.00
	3716.00
G.S.T	371.60
Total	4087.60